
September-22 As of 08/24/22

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
 Aug 29 Aug 30 Aug 31 Sep 01 Sep 02 Sep 03 Sep 04

06:00             BBC World News
#3331   27:46

BBC World News
#3333   27:46

BBC World News
#3335   27:46

BBC World News
#3337   27:46

BBC World News
#3339   27:46

Second Opinion
#1601   26:46

On Story
#1213   26:47

06:30             Overheard with
#927   26:46

Asia Insight
#1008   28:03

Gzero World with 
Ian Bremmer

Story in the
#909   27:40

Closer to Truth
#2101   26:46

Consuelo Mack 
WealthTrack

To The Contrary 
with Bonnie Erbe

07:00             To The Contrary 
with Bonnie Erbe

Washington 
Week

07:30             Washington 
Week

The Open Mind
#4246   28:18

08:00             DW Focus On 
Europe

08:30             DW Global 3000
#1435   26:00

09:00             

09:30             

10:00             Our Time
#105   26:46

10:30             Stories from the
#112   26:46

11:00             Our Time
#105   26:46

Consuelo Mack 
WealthTrack

The Chavis 
Chronicles

11:30             Stories from the
#112   26:46

Second Opinion
#1601   26:46

Laura Flanders 
Show

12:00             Articulate with
#704   26:46

12:30             This American
#1001   26:46

13:00             Overheard with
#927   26:46

Consuelo Mack
#1909   26:46

To The Contrary 
with Bonnie Erbe

Story in the
#909   27:40

Gzero World with 
Ian Bremmer

America's 
Heartland

13:30             The Open Mind
#4245   28:48

Asia Insight
#1008   28:03

Great Decisions
#1308   26:45

Second Opinion
#1510   26:46

Closer to Truth
#2101   26:46

Start Up
#804   26:48

14:00             Our Time
#105   26:46

To The Contrary 
with Bonnie Erbe

14:30             Stories from the
#112   26:46

Firing Line with 
Margaret Hoover

15:00             Me & My Robot
28:58

The Open Mind
#4246   28:18

15:30             ICT Newscast 
with Aliyah 

16:00             DW Global 3000
#1435   26:00

16:30             On Story
#1213   26:47

17:00             DW News
#19171   28:00

DW News
#19172   28:00

DW News
#19173   28:00

DW News
#19174   28:00

DW News
#19175   28:00

To The Contrary 
with Bonnie Erbe

17:30             BBC World News 
America

BBC World News 
America

BBC World News 
America

BBC World News 
America

BBC World News 
America

Washington 
Week

18:00             France 24
#22171   28:00

France 24
#22172   28:00

France 24
#22173   28:00

France 24
#22174   28:00

France 24
#22175   28:00

DW Focus On 
Europe

18:30             NHK Newsline
#13107   28:02

NHK Newsline
#13108   28:02

NHK Newsline
#13109   28:02

NHK Newsline
#13110   28:02

NHK Newsline
#13111   28:03

Firing Line with 
Margaret Hoover

19:00             Variety Studio: 
Actors On Actors

19:30             Variety Studio: 
Actors On Actors

20:00             

20:30             

21:00             Our Time
#105   26:46

21:30             Stories from the
#112   26:46

22:00             

22:30             

23:00             DW The Day
#11171   26:00

DW The Day
#11172   26:00

DW The Day
#11173   26:00

DW The Day
#11174   26:00

DW The Day
#11175   26:00

23:30             BBC World News
#3332   27:46

BBC World News
#3334   27:46

BBC World News
#3336   27:46

BBC World News
#3338   27:46

BBC World News
#3340   27:46

24:00             

24:30             

25:00             

25:30             

26:00             Our Time
#105   26:46

26:30             Stories from the
#112   26:46

27:00             

27:30             

28:00             

28:30             

29:00             Our Time
#105   26:46

Variety Studio: 
Actors On Actors

29:30             Stories from the
#112   26:46

Variety Studio: 
Actors On Actors

Newsroom Tokyo
#1584   40:00

Newsroom Tokyo
#1585   40:00

Doc World
#411   59:13
Why Slavery? 
Selling Children

The Burren: Heart 
of Stone
#102   50:52
Song of Our 

Nova
#4820   54:20
Butterfly Blueprints

Doc World
#411   59:13
Why Slavery? 
Selling Children

Great Polar Bear 
Feast
55:31

Forces of Nature
#104   54:13
Motion

Climate Change - 
The Facts
56:46

Newsroom Tokyo
#1586   40:00

Welcome to 
Commie High
56:46

Planet California
#101   56:45
Rivers of Gold

Amanpour and 
Company
#5042   56:46

Amanpour and 
Company
#5044   56:46

Amanpour and 
Company
#5041   56:46

Amanpour and 
Company
#5045   56:46

Nature
#3603   56:46
Super Cats: 
Science and 

The Burren: Heart 
of Stone
#102   50:52
Song of Our 

Toward The 
Source: An Arctic 
Odyssey
56:56 America 

ReFramed
#902   1:58:00
Pahokee

To The Ends of 
the Earth: Birds 
of East Africa
57:52

Amanpour and 
Company
#5043   56:46

The Boleyns: A 
Scandalous 
Family
#101   56:46

Welcome to 
Commie High
56:46

AfroPop: The 
Ultimate Cultural 
Exchange
#1204   57:01

The Burren: Heart 
of Stone
#101   51:06
Symphony of Life Rise of the 

Bolsonaros
1:56:46

PBS NewsHour
#13643   56:46
Episode 43

America 
ReFramed
#902   1:58:00
Pahokee

The Burren: Heart 
of Stone
#101   51:06
Symphony of Life Finding Your 

Roots
#610   56:46
Doc World
#412   59:04
Why Slavery? 
North Korea's 

PBS NewsHour
#13644   56:46
Episode 44

PBS NewsHour
#13646   56:46

PBS NewsHour
#13645   56:46

PBS NewsHour
#13642   56:46
Episode 42

America 
ReFramed
#902   1:58:00
Pahokee

AfroPop: The 
Ultimate Cultural 
Exchange
#1204   57:01

Hiding In Plain 
Sight
#101   1:58:43
The Storm

Doc World
#412   59:04
Why Slavery? 
North Korea's Summoned: 
Frances Perkins 
and the General 
WelfareNature
#3713   56:46
Cuba's Wild 
Revolution

In Their Own 
Words
#203   56:46
Princess DianaP.O.V.
#3506   1:56:46
Faya Dayi

Nova
#4820   54:20
Butterfly Blueprints

Doc World
#411   59:13
Why Slavery? 
Selling Children

Great Polar Bear 
Feast
55:31

Nova
#4313   56:46
Operation 
Lighthouse 

Newsroom Tokyo
#1583   40:00

Newsroom Tokyo
#1582   40:00

Rise of the 
Bolsonaros
1:56:46

America 
ReFramed
#902   1:58:00
Pahokee

Nova
#4820   56:46
Butterfly Blueprints

The Burren: Heart 
of Stone
#102   50:52

P.O.V.
#3506   1:56:46
Faya Dayi

American 
Experience
#1311   56:46
Fatal Flood

The Burren: Heart 
of Stone
#102   50:52
Song of Our 

AfroPop: The 
Ultimate Cultural 
Exchange
#1204   57:01

The Burren: Heart 
of Stone
#102   50:52

American 
Experience
#1311   56:46

America 
ReFramed
#902   1:58:00
Pahokee

In Their Own 
Words
#203   56:46
Princess Diana

AfroPop: The 
Ultimate Cultural 
Exchange
#1204   57:01

Amanpour and 
Company
#5043   56:46

Amanpour and 
Company
#5044   56:46

Amanpour and 
Company
#5045   56:46

Amanpour and 
Company
#5046   56:46

The Burren: Heart 
of Stone
#101   51:06

Climate Change - 
The Facts
56:46

Nova
#4313   56:46
Operation 
Lighthouse 

The Burren: Heart 
of Stone
#101   51:06
Symphony of Life

Nature
#3907   56:46
The Bat Man of 
MexicoFinding Your 
Roots
#611   56:46
Fashion's Roots

The Burren: Heart 
of Stone
#101   51:06
Symphony of Life

Nova
#4313   56:46
Operation 
Lighthouse 

In Their Own 
Words
#203   56:46
Princess DianaThe Burren: Heart 

of Stone
#102   50:52
Song of Our 

Welcome to 
Commie High
56:46

America 
ReFramed
#902   1:58:00
Pahokee

Nature
#3601   56:46
Super Cats: 
Extreme Lives

When Whales 
Walked: Journeys 
In Deep Time
1:56:46

Big Dreams In 
Umatilla
56:46

Planet California
#102   56:46
Close Encounters

The Burren: Heart 
of Stone
#101   51:06
Symphony of Life

America 
ReFramed
#902   1:58:00
Pahokee

Nature
#3602   56:46
Super Cats: Cats 
In Every Corner

P.O.V.
#3506   1:56:46
Faya Dayi

Seats at the Table
1:27:34

Nature
#3713   56:46
Cuba's Wild 
Revolution

American 
Experience
#1311   56:46
Fatal Flood

P.O.V.
#3506   1:56:46
Faya Dayi

Hiding In Plain 
Sight
#101   1:58:43
The Storm

America 
ReFramed
#902   1:58:00
PahokeeNova

#4820   54:20
Butterfly Blueprints

Finding Your 
Roots
#610   56:46
Criminal Kind

PBS NewsHour
#13642   56:46
Episode 42

PBS NewsHour
#13643   56:46
Episode 43

PBS NewsHour
#13644   56:46
Episode 44

PBS NewsHour
#13645   56:46

PBS NewsHour
#13646   56:46

The Boleyns: A 
Scandalous 
Family

Amanpour and 
Company
#5042   56:46

Summoned: 
Frances Perkins 
and the General 



September-22 As of 08/24/22

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
 Sep 05 Sep 06 Sep 07 Sep 08 Sep 09 Sep 10 Sep 11

06:00             BBC World News
#3341   27:46

BBC World News
#3343   27:46

BBC World News
#3345   27:46

BBC World News
#3347   27:46

BBC World News
#3349   27:46

Second Opinion
#1602   26:46

On Story
#1214   26:47

06:30             Overheard with
#1001   26:46

Asia Insight
#1022   28:03

Gzero World with 
Ian Bremmer

Story in the 
Public Square

Closer to Truth
#2102   26:46

Consuelo Mack 
WealthTrack

To The Contrary 
with Bonnie Erbe

07:00             To The Contrary 
with Bonnie Erbe

Washington 
Week

07:30             Washington 
Week

The Open Mind
#4247   28:12

08:00             DW Focus On 
Europe

08:30             DW Global 3000
#1436   26:00

09:00             

09:30             POV Shorts
#403   26:46

10:00             Our Time
#106   26:46

The Good Road
#301   26:16

10:30             Stories from the 
Stage

The Good Road
#101   27:26

POV Shorts
#403   26:46

11:00             Variety Studio: 
Actors On Actors

Our Time
#106   26:46

Consuelo Mack 
WealthTrack

The Chavis 
Chronicles

11:30             Variety Studio: 
Actors On Actors

Stories from the 
Stage

Second Opinion
#1602   26:46

Laura Flanders 
Show

12:00             Articulate with
#705   26:46

12:30             This American
#1002   26:46

13:00             Overheard with
#1001   26:46

Consuelo Mack 
WealthTrack

To The Contrary 
with Bonnie Erbe

Story in the 
Public Square

Gzero World with 
Ian Bremmer

America's 
Heartland

13:30             The Open Mind
#4246   28:18

Asia Insight
#1022   28:03

Great Decisions
#1101   26:46

Second Opinion
#1601   26:46

Closer to Truth
#2102   26:46

Stories from the 
Stage

Start Up
#805   26:48

14:00             FILMS BYKIDS
#101   26:46

FILMS BYKIDS
#203   26:46

Our Time
#106   26:46

To The Contrary 
with Bonnie Erbe

14:30             FILMS BYKIDS
#102   26:46

FILMS BYKIDS
#204   26:46

Stories from the 
Stage

Firing Line with 
Margaret Hoover

15:00             FILMS BYKIDS
#103   26:46

FILMS BYKIDS
#301   26:46

The Open Mind
#4247   28:12

15:30             FILMS BYKIDS
#104   26:46

FILMS BYKIDS
#302   26:46

ICT Newscast 
with Aliyah 

16:00             FILMS BYKIDS
#201   26:46

FILMS BYKIDS
#303   26:46

DW Global 3000
#1436   26:00

16:30             FILMS BYKIDS
#202   26:46

FILMS BYKIDS
#304   26:46

POV Shorts
#403   26:46

On Story
#1214   26:47

17:00             DW News
#19176   28:00

DW News
#19177   28:00

DW News
#19178   28:00

DW News
#19179   28:00

DW News
#19180   28:00

To The Contrary 
with Bonnie Erbe

17:30             BBC World News 
America

BBC World News 
America

BBC World News 
America

BBC World News 
America

BBC World News 
America

Washington 
Week

18:00             DW The Day
#11176   26:00

France 24
#22177   28:00

France 24
#22178   28:00

France 24
#22179   28:00

France 24
#22180   28:00

DW Focus On 
Europe

18:30             NHK Newsline
#13112   28:02

NHK Newsline
#13113   28:02

NHK Newsline
#13114   28:02

NHK Newsline
#13115   28:02

NHK Newsline
#13116   28:02

Firing Line with 
Margaret Hoover

POV Shorts
#403   26:46

19:00             Variety Studio: 
Actors On Actors

19:30             Variety Studio: 
Actors On Actors

20:00             

20:30             

21:00             Our Time
#106   26:46

The Good Road
#301   26:16

21:30             Stories from the 
Stage

The Good Road
#101   27:26

POV Shorts
#403   26:46

22:00             

22:30             

23:00             DW The Day
#11176   26:00

DW The Day
#11177   26:00

DW The Day
#11178   26:00

DW The Day
#11179   26:00

DW The Day
#11180   26:00

23:30             BBC World News
#3342   27:46

BBC World News
#3344   27:46

BBC World News
#3346   27:46

BBC World News
#3348   27:46

BBC World News
#3350   27:46

POV Shorts
#403   26:46

24:00             

24:30             

25:00             

25:30             POV Shorts
#403   26:46

26:00             Our Time
#106   26:46

The Good Road
#301   26:16

26:30             Stories from the 
Stage

The Good Road
#101   27:26

27:00             

27:30             POV Shorts
#403   26:46

28:00             

28:30             

29:00             Variety Studio: 
Actors On Actors

Our Time
#106   26:46

The Good Road
#301   26:16

Variety Studio: 
Actors On Actors

29:30             Variety Studio: 
Actors On Actors

Stories from the 
Stage

The Good Road
#101   27:26

Variety Studio: 
Actors On Actors

America 
ReFramed
#1007   1:25:33
Any Given Day

Waging Change
56:18

Finding Your 
Roots
#610   56:46
Criminal Kind

Frontline
#4103   1:56:46
Lies, Politics and 
Democracy

Surviving The 
Dust Bowl: 
American 
Experience

P.O.V.
#3413   1:26:46
On The Divide

America 
ReFramed
#1007   1:25:33
Any Given Day

Fake: Searching 
for Truth in the 
Age of 
Misinformation

Nature
#3713   56:46
Cuba's Wild 
Revolution

Nova
#4713   56:46
A to Z: The First 
Alphabet

Doc World
#412   59:04
Why Slavery? 
North Korea's 

Crazy
57:34

Fake: Searching 
for Truth in the 
Age of 
Misinformation

Doc World
#307   55:32
Facing The 
Dragon Generation 9/11

1:56:46
Frontline
#4103   1:56:46
Lies, Politics and 
Democracy

Frontline
#4008   1:56:46
America After 9/11

America 
ReFramed
#1007   1:25:33
Any Given Day

Amanpour and 
Company
#5047   56:46

Hiding In Plain 
Sight
#102   1:56:46
Resilience

Waging Change
56:18

Surviving The 
Dust Bowl: 
American 
Experience

Nature
#3703   56:46
Undercover in the 
Jungle

P.O.V.
#3507   1:26:46
Love & Stuff Finding Your 

Roots
#608   56:46
Slave Trade

Frontline
#4103   1:56:46
Lies, Politics and 
Democracy

PBS NewsHour
#13647   56:46

America 
ReFramed
#1007   1:25:33
Any Given Day

PBS NewsHour
#13650   56:46

PBS NewsHour
#13651   56:46

Doc World
#413   59:19
Why Slavery? 
Maid In Hell

PBS NewsHour
#13648   56:46

PBS NewsHour
#13649   56:46

Doc World
#413   59:19
Why Slavery? 
Maid In Hell

The Definition of 
Insanity
56:46

The Boleyns: A 
Scandalous 
Family

Roadtrip Nation: 
Skill Shift
56:46

Finding Your 
Roots
#608   56:46

Amanpour and 
Company
#5047   56:46

Amanpour and 
Company
#5048   56:46

Amanpour and 
Company
#5049   56:46

Hiding In Plain 
Sight
#102   1:56:46
ResilienceWaging Change

56:18

AfroPop: The 
Ultimate Cultural 
Exchange

Doc World
#412   59:04
Why Slavery? 
North Korea's 

Roadtrip Nation: 
Skill Powered
56:46
Waging Change
56:18

PBS NewsHour
#13651   56:46

Amanpour and 
Company
#5050   56:46

Amanpour and 
Company
#5051   56:46

PBS NewsHour
#13647   56:46

PBS NewsHour
#13650   56:46

Amanpour and 
Company
#5050   56:46

America 
ReFramed
#1007   1:25:33
Any Given Day

Fake: Searching 
for Truth in the 
Age of 
MisinformationSurviving The 

Dust Bowl: 
American 

Frontline
#4103   1:56:46
Lies, Politics and 
Democracy

P.O.V.
#3507   1:26:46
Love & Stuff

Amanpour and 
Company
#5048   56:46

Newsroom Tokyo
#1589   40:00

Newsroom Tokyo
#1588   40:00

Newsroom Tokyo
#1591   40:00

Newsroom Tokyo
#1587   40:00

Newsroom Tokyo
#1590   40:00

Summoned: 
Frances Perkins 
and the General 
Welfare

Roadtrip Nation: 
Skill Shift
56:46

P.O.V.
#3507   1:26:46
Love & Stuff

Doc World
#412   59:04
Why Slavery? 
North Korea's 

AfroPop: The 
Ultimate Cultural 
Exchange
#1204   57:01Amanpour and 

Company
#5046   56:46

P.O.V.
#3507   1:26:46
Love & Stuff

Amanpour and 
Company
#5049   56:46

Dream In Doubt
56:50

America 
ReFramed
#1007   1:25:33
Any Given Day

Nova
#4713   56:46
A to Z: The First 
Alphabet

The Boleyns: A 
Scandalous 
Family
#102   56:46

Crazy
57:34

P.O.V.
#3413   1:26:46
On The Divide

Roadtrip Nation: 
Skill Shift
56:46

Fake: Searching 
for Truth in the 
Age of 
MisinformationAmerica 

ReFramed
#1007   1:25:33
Any Given Day

Nature
#3703   56:46
Undercover in the 
Jungle

Nova
#4713   56:46
A to Z: The First 
Alphabet

P.O.V.
#3413   1:26:46
On The Divide

Crazy
57:34

America 
ReFramed
#1007   1:25:33
Any Given Day The Definition of 

Insanity
56:46

PBS NewsHour
#13648   56:46

PBS NewsHour
#13649   56:46



September-22 As of 08/24/22

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
 Sep 12 Sep 13 Sep 14 Sep 15 Sep 16 Sep 17 Sep 18

06:00             BBC World News
#3351   27:46

BBC World News
#3353   27:46

BBC World News
#3355   27:46

BBC World News
#3357   27:46

BBC World News
#3359   27:46

Second Opinion
#1603   26:46

On Story
#1201   26:47

06:30             Overheard with
#821   26:47

Asia Insight
#1023   28:03

Gzero World with 
Ian Bremmer

Story in the 
Public Square

Closer to Truth
#2103   29:00

Consuelo Mack 
WealthTrack

To The Contrary 
with Bonnie Erbe

07:00             To The Contrary 
with Bonnie Erbe

Washington 
Week

07:30             Washington 
Week

The Open Mind
#4248   29:00

08:00             DW Focus On 
Europe

08:30             DW Global 3000
#1437   26:00

09:00             

09:30             Rudolfo Anaya: 
The Magic of 

10:00             Local, USA
#603   29:15

The Good Road
#302   26:16

10:30             Stories from the 
Stage

The Good Road
#102   27:26

Our Time
#101   26:46

Rudolfo Anaya: 
The Magic of 

11:00             Variety Studio: 
Actors On Actors

Local, USA
#603   29:15

Consuelo Mack 
WealthTrack

The Chavis 
Chronicles

11:30             Variety Studio: 
Actors On Actors

Stories from the 
Stage

Second Opinion
#1603   26:46

Laura Flanders 
Show

12:00             Articulate with 
Jim Cotter

12:30             This American
#1003   29:00

13:00             Overheard with
#821   26:47

Consuelo Mack 
WealthTrack

To The Contrary 
with Bonnie Erbe

Story in the 
Public Square

Gzero World with 
Ian Bremmer

America's 
Heartland

13:30             The Open Mind
#4247   28:12

Asia Insight
#1023   28:03

Great Decisions 
In Foreign Policy

Second Opinion
#1602   26:46

Closer to Truth
#2103   29:00

Local, USA
#603   29:15

Start Up
#806   26:48

14:00             Local, USA
#603   29:15

To The Contrary 
with Bonnie Erbe

14:30             Stories from the 
Stage

Firing Line with 
Margaret Hoover

15:00             The Open Mind
#4248   29:00

15:30             ICT Newscast 
with Aliyah 

16:00             DW Global 3000
#1437   26:00

16:30             Rudolfo Anaya: 
The Magic of 

Our Time
#103   26:46

On Story
#1201   26:47

17:00             DW News
#19181   28:00

DW News
#19182   28:00

DW News
#19183   28:00

DW News
#19184   28:00

DW News
#19185   28:00

To The Contrary 
with Bonnie Erbe

17:30             BBC World News 
America

BBC World News 
America

BBC World News 
America

BBC World News 
America

BBC World News 
America

Washington 
Week

18:00             France 24
#22181   28:00

France 24
#22182   28:00

France 24
#22183   28:00

France 24
#22184   28:00

France 24
#22185   28:00

DW Focus On 
Europe

18:30             NHK Newsline
#13117   28:02

NHK Newsline
#13118   28:03

NHK Newsline
#13119   28:03

NHK Newsline
#13120   28:03

NHK Newsline
#13121   28:03

Firing Line with 
Margaret Hoover

Rudolfo Anaya: 
The Magic of 

19:00             

19:30             

20:00             

20:30             

21:00             Local, USA
#603   29:15

The Good Road
#302   26:16

21:30             Stories from the 
Stage

The Good Road
#102   27:26

Rudolfo Anaya: 
The Magic of 

Our Time
#101   26:46

22:00             

22:30             

23:00             DW The Day
#11181   26:00

DW The Day
#11182   26:00

DW The Day
#11183   26:00

DW The Day
#11184   26:00

DW The Day
#11185   26:00

23:30             BBC World News
#3352   27:46

BBC World News
#3354   27:46

BBC World News
#3356   27:46

BBC World News
#3358   27:46

BBC World News
#3360   27:46

24:00             

24:30             

25:00             

25:30             Rudolfo Anaya: 
The Magic of 

26:00             Local, USA
#603   29:15

The Good Road
#302   26:16

26:30             Stories from the 
Stage

The Good Road
#102   27:26

Our Time
#103   26:46

27:00             

27:30             

28:00             

28:30             

29:00             Variety Studio: 
Actors On Actors

Local, USA
#603   29:15

The Good Road
#302   26:16

29:30             Variety Studio: 
Actors On Actors

Stories from the 
Stage

The Good Road
#102   27:26

The Definition of 
Insanity
56:46

Secrets of the 
Surface: The 
Mathematical 
Vision Of Maryam 

Amanpour and 
Company
#5054   56:46

Amanpour and 
Company
#5051   56:46

Hard Problems: 
The Road to the 
World's Toughest 
Math Contest

Scattering CJ
59:00

America 
ReFramed
#913   1:27:10
Five Years North

Roadtrip Nation: 
Ready to Rise
56:46

Roadtrip Nation: 
Community 
Driven
56:28

Shaw Rising
57:34

Roadtrip Nation: 
One Step Closer
56:46

Roadtrip Nation: 
Do It Differently
56:46

Roadtrip Nation: 
Rerouting
56:46

Facing Suicide
1:26:46

PBS NewsHour
#13655   56:46

PBS NewsHour
#13656   56:46

PBS NewsHour
#13653   56:46

American 
Masters
#2907   1:56:46
Rita Moreno: Just 
A Girl Who 
Decided to Go for 
It

The Latino 
Experience
#103   56:16
Episode Three

The Boleyns: A 
Scandalous 
Family

Amanpour and 
Company
#5054   56:46

Big Burn: 
American 
Experience

Independent Lens
#2401   1:26:46
Hazing P.O.V.

#3212   56:46
America

Upheaval: The 
Journey of 
Menachem Begin

Finding Your 
Roots
#605   56:46

Shohei Ohtani: A 
Baseball Virtuoso
50:00

American 
Masters
#2907   1:56:46
Rita Moreno: Just 
A Girl Who 
Decided to Go for 
It

PBS NewsHour
#13652   56:46

PBS NewsHour
#13653   56:46

PBS NewsHour
#13654   56:46

PBS NewsHour
#13655   56:46

Amanpour and 
Company
#5052   56:46

Amanpour and 
Company
#5053   56:46

Amanpour and 
Company
#5055   56:46

Shohei Ohtani: A 
Baseball Virtuoso
50:00

Newsroom Tokyo
#1595   40:00

Newsroom Tokyo
#1594   40:00

Newsroom Tokyo
#1596   40:00

Facing Suicide
1:26:46

The Latino 
Experience
#102   56:46
The Latino 
Experience
#103   56:16

PBS NewsHour
#13656   56:46

America 
ReFramed
#913   1:27:10
Five Years North

Amanpour and 
Company
#5056   56:46

P.O.V.
#3405   1:26:46
Pier Kids

Major League 
Cuban Baseball
56:50

Shohei Ohtani: A 
Baseball Virtuoso
50:00

Finding Your 
Roots
#608   56:46
Slave Trade

Big Burn: 
American 
Experience
54:22

Schools That 
Change 
Communities
57:57Counting from 

Infinity: Yitang 
Zhang and the 
Twin Prime Roadtrip Nation: 

Caring Forward
56:46

Becoming 
Trauma 
Responsive
56:46

America 
ReFramed
#913   1:27:10
Five Years North

Facing Suicide
1:26:46

Independent Lens
#2401   1:26:46
HazingDoc World

#413   59:19
Why Slavery? 
Maid In Hell

Amanpour and 
Company
#5052   56:46

P.O.V.
#3212   56:46
America

Independent Lens
#2401   1:26:46
Hazing

Amanpour and 
Company
#5053   56:46

Doc World
#413   59:19
Why Slavery? 
Maid In Hell

Fake: Searching 
for Truth in the 
Age of 
Misinformation

Big Burn: 
American 
Experience
54:22

Independent Lens
#2401   1:26:46
Hazing Finding Your 

Roots
#605   56:46
Beyond The PalePBS NewsHour

#13654   56:46
PBS NewsHour
#13652   56:46

America 
ReFramed
#913   1:27:10
Five Years North Nature

#3905   56:46
The Leopard 
Legacy

Major League 
Cuban Baseball
56:50

Nova
#4714   56:46
A to Z: How 
Writing Changed 

P.O.V.
#3405   1:26:46
Pier Kids

America 
ReFramed
#913   1:27:10
Five Years North

Scattering CJ
59:00

The Latino 
Experience
#101   56:46

Newsroom Tokyo
#1592   40:00

Newsroom Tokyo
#1593   40:00

Nova
#4714   56:46
A to Z: How 
Writing Changed 

Nature
#3703   56:46
Undercover in the 
Jungle

Scattering CJ
59:00

America 
ReFramed
#913   1:27:10
Five Years North

Amanpour and 
Company
#5055   56:46

America 
ReFramed
#913   1:27:10
Five Years North

The Boleyns: A 
Scandalous 
Family
#103   56:46

Scattering CJ
59:00

P.O.V.
#3405   1:26:46
Pier Kids

Upheaval: The 
Journey of 
Menachem Begin
57:56

P.O.V.
#3212   56:46
America

Fake: Searching 
for Truth in the 
Age of 

Doc World
#413   59:19
Why Slavery? 
Maid In Hell

Nova
#4714   56:46
A to Z: How 
Writing Changed 

Major League 
Cuban Baseball
56:50

Nature
#3905   56:46
The Leopard 
Legacy

Shohei Ohtani: A 
Baseball Virtuoso
50:00

Facing Suicide
1:26:46

America 
ReFramed
#913   1:27:10
Five Years North

The Latino 
Experience
#101   56:46
Episode OneThe Latino 
Experience
#102   56:46
Episode Two



September-22 As of 08/24/22

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
 Sep 19 Sep 20 Sep 21 Sep 22 Sep 23 Sep 24 Sep 25

06:00             BBC World News
#3361   27:46

BBC World News
#3363   27:46

BBC World News
#3365   27:46

BBC World News
#3367   27:46

BBC World News
#3369   27:46

Second Opinion
#1604   26:46

On Story
#1202   26:47

06:30             Overheard with
#916   26:46

Asia Insight
#1024   28:03

Gzero World with 
Ian Bremmer

Story in the 
Public Square

Closer to Truth
#2104   29:00

Consuelo Mack 
WealthTrack

To The Contrary 
with Bonnie Erbe

07:00             NHK Newsline
15:00

NHK Newsline
15:00

To The Contrary 
with Bonnie Erbe

Washington 
Week

07:30             Four Seasons In 
Japan

Four Seasons In 
Japan

Washington 
Week

The Open Mind
#4249   29:00

08:00             DW Focus On 
Europe

08:30             DW Global 3000
#1438   26:00

09:00             

09:30             Salsa! The Dance 
Sensation

10:00             Me & My Robot
28:58

The Good Road
#303   26:16

10:30             Stories from the 
Stage

The Good Road
#103   27:26

Rewilding A 
Mountain

Salsa! The Dance 
Sensation

11:00             Me & My Robot
28:58

Consuelo Mack 
WealthTrack

The Chavis 
Chronicles

11:30             Stories from the 
Stage

Second Opinion
#1604   26:46

Laura Flanders 
Show

12:00             Articulate with 
Jim Cotter

12:30             This American
#1004   29:00

13:00             Overheard with
#916   26:46

Consuelo Mack 
WealthTrack

To The Contrary 
with Bonnie Erbe

Story in the 
Public Square

Gzero World with 
Ian Bremmer

America's 
Heartland

13:30             The Open Mind
#4248   29:00

Asia Insight
#1024   28:03

Great Decisions
#1103   26:46

Second Opinion
#1603   26:46

Closer to Truth
#2104   29:00

Me & My Robot
28:58

Start Up
#807   26:48

14:00             Me & My Robot
28:58

To The Contrary 
with Bonnie Erbe

14:30             Stories from the 
Stage

Firing Line with 
Margaret Hoover

15:00             The Open Mind
#4249   29:00

15:30             ICT Newscast 
with Aliyah 

16:00             DW Global 3000
#1438   26:00

16:30             Salsa! The Dance 
Sensation

Rewilding A 
Mountain

On Story
#1202   26:47

17:00             DW News
#19186   28:00

DW News
#19187   28:00

DW News
#19188   28:00

DW News
#19189   28:00

DW News
#19190   28:00

To The Contrary 
with Bonnie Erbe

17:30             BBC World News 
America

BBC World News 
America

BBC World News 
America

BBC World News 
America

BBC World News 
America

Washington 
Week

18:00             France 24
#22186   28:00

France 24
#22187   28:00

France 24
#22188   28:00

France 24
#22189   28:00

France 24
#22190   28:00

DW Focus On 
Europe

18:30             NHK Newsline
#13122   28:03

NHK Newsline
#13123   28:03

NHK Newsline
#13124   28:03

NHK Newsline
#13125   28:03

NHK Newsline
#13126   28:03

Firing Line with 
Margaret Hoover

Salsa! The Dance 
Sensation

19:00             

19:30             

20:00             

20:30             

21:00             Me & My Robot
28:58

The Good Road
#303   26:16

21:30             Stories from the 
Stage

The Good Road
#103   27:26

Salsa! The Dance 
Sensation

Rewilding A 
Mountain

22:00             

22:30             

23:00             DW The Day
#11186   26:00

DW The Day
#11187   26:00

DW The Day
#11188   26:00

DW The Day
#11189   26:00

DW The Day
#11190   26:00

23:30             BBC World News
#3362   27:46

BBC World News
#3364   27:46

BBC World News
#3366   27:46

BBC World News
#3368   27:46

BBC World News
#3370   27:46

Salsa! The Dance 
Sensation

Stories from the 
Stage

24:00             

24:30             

25:00             

25:30             Salsa! The Dance 
Sensation

26:00             Me & My Robot
28:58

The Good Road
#303   26:16

26:30             Stories from the 
Stage

The Good Road
#103   27:26

Rewilding A 
Mountain

27:00             

27:30             Salsa! The Dance 
Sensation

Stories from the 
Stage

28:00             

28:30             

29:00             Me & My Robot
28:58

The Good Road
#303   26:16

29:30             Stories from the 
Stage

The Good Road
#103   27:26

Newsroom Tokyo
#1599   40:00

Newsroom Tokyo
#1597   40:00

Newsroom Tokyo
#1598   40:00

Nature
#3903   56:46
Pumas: Legends 
of the Ice 

Nature
#3905   56:46
The Leopard 
Legacy

Nova
#4709   56:46
Nature's Fear 
Factor

P.O.V.
#3403   1:26:46
Stateless

Upheaval: The 
Journey of 
Menachem Begin
57:56

Scattering CJ
59:00

P.O.V.
#3212   56:46
America

Amanpour and 
Company
#5059   56:46

Amanpour and 
Company
#5058   56:46

Amanpour and 
Company
#5060   56:46

Amanpour and 
Company
#5056   56:46

America 
ReFramed
#422   1:24:30
We Like It Like 
That

The U.S. and the 
Holocaust
#101   2:10:24
The Golden Door 
(Beginnings - 
1938)

La Frontera with 
Pati Jinich
#102   56:46
From Dos Laredos PBS NewsHour

#13660   56:46
PBS NewsHour
#13661   56:46

PBS NewsHour
#13659   56:46

Singing Our Way 
to Freedom
57:42

The U.S. and the 
Holocaust
#101   2:10:24
The Golden Door 
(Beginnings - 
1938)

Voces On PBS
#401   56:46
Letters to Eloisa

Latino Americans
#101   56:46
Foreigners In 
Their Own LandLatino Americans
#102   56:39
Empire of Dreams

Lucy Worsley 
Investigates
#101   56:46

Singing Our Way 
to Freedom
57:42

Los 
Hermanos/The 
Brothers
1:23:39

America 
ReFramed
#422   1:24:30
We Like It Like 
That

Neanderthal
#101   56:46

P.O.V.
#3403   1:26:46
Stateless

La Frontera with 
Pati Jinich
#102   56:46
America 
ReFramed
#422   1:24:30
We Like It Like 
That

PBS NewsHour
#13661   56:46

PBS NewsHour
#13657   56:46

Latino Americans
#101   56:46
Foreigners In 
Their Own LandFinding Your 

Roots
#605   56:46
Beyond The Pale

AfroPop: The 
Ultimate Cultural 
Exchange
#1303   57:49

AfroPop: The 
Ultimate Cultural 
Exchange
#1205   1:26:46
Twelve Disciples 

Nova
#4709   56:46
Nature's Fear 
Factor

Amanpour and 
Company
#5056   56:46

AfroPop: The 
Ultimate Cultural 
Exchange
#1302   56:40

AfroPop: The 
Ultimate Cultural 
Exchange
#1402   54:34

La Frontera with 
Pati Jinich
#101   56:46
Miles from 

P.O.V.
#3403   1:26:46
Stateless

PBS NewsHour
#13658   56:46

America 
ReFramed
#422   1:24:30
We Like It Like 
That

Nature
#3710   56:46
Hippos: Africa's 
River Giants

Nova
#4709   56:46
Nature's Fear 
Factor

Nature
#3903   56:46
Pumas: Legends 
of the Ice 

Scattering CJ
59:00

Upheaval: The 
Journey of 
Menachem Begin

Latino Americans
#102   56:39
Empire of Dreams

PBS NewsHour
#13658   56:46

PBS NewsHour
#13659   56:46

PBS NewsHour
#13660   56:46

Amanpour and 
Company
#5061   56:46

Neanderthal
#101   56:46

Lion: The Rise 
and Fall of the 
Marsh Pride
1:26:46

America 
ReFramed
#422   1:24:30
We Like It Like 
That

P.O.V.
#3403   1:26:46
StatelessAmerican 

Masters
#2907   1:56:46
Rita Moreno: Just 
A Girl Who 
Decided to Go for 
It

Singing Our Way 
to Freedom
57:42

Latino Americans
#102   56:39
Empire of Dreams

America 
ReFramed
#422   1:24:30
We Like It Like 
That

Los 
Hermanos/The 
Brothers
1:23:39

AfroPop: The 
Ultimate Cultural 
Exchange
#1202   56:46

AfroPop: The 
Ultimate Cultural 
Exchange
#1201   1:26:46
My Friend Fela 

AfroPop: The 
Ultimate Cultural 
Exchange
#1305   55:31

Nature
#3903   56:46
Pumas: Legends 
of the Ice America 

ReFramed
#422   1:24:30
We Like It Like 
That

AfroPop: The 
Ultimate Cultural 
Exchange
#1401   56:22

Lion: The Rise 
and Fall of the 
Marsh Pride
1:26:46

AfroPop: The 
Ultimate Cultural 
Exchange
#1203   56:46 AfroPop: The 

Ultimate Cultural 
Exchange
#1304   58:12

AfroPop: The 
Ultimate Cultural 
Exchange
#1301   58:28

Voces On PBS
#401   56:46
Letters to Eloisa

Latino Americans
#101   56:46
Foreigners In 
Their Own Land

Nature
#3903   56:46
Pumas: Legends 
of the Ice 

Los 
Hermanos/The 
Brothers
1:23:39Latino Americans

#102   56:39
Empire of Dreams

Nature
#3710   56:46
Hippos: Africa's 
River Giants

Lion: The Rise 
and Fall of the 
Marsh Pride
1:26:46

Neanderthal
#101   56:46

America 
ReFramed
#422   1:24:30
We Like It Like 
That

Amanpour and 
Company
#5056   56:46

Amanpour and 
Company
#5058   56:46

Amanpour and 
Company
#5059   56:46

Amanpour and 
Company
#5060   56:46

P.O.V.
#3212   56:46
America

Lucy Worsley 
Investigates
#101   56:46
Princes in the 

Latino Americans
#101   56:46
Foreigners In 
Their Own Land

PBS NewsHour
#13657   56:46

Lion: The Rise 
and Fall of the 
Marsh Pride
1:26:46

La Frontera with 
Pati Jinich
#101   56:46
Miles from 



September-22 As of 08/24/22

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
 Sep 26 Sep 27 Sep 28 Sep 29 Sep 30 Oct 01 Oct 02

06:00             BBC World News
#3371   27:46

BBC World News
#3373   27:46

BBC World News
#3375   27:46

BBC World News
#3377   27:46

BBC World News
#3379   27:46

Second Opinion 
with Joan Lunden

On Story
#1203   26:47

06:30             Overheard with
#919   26:46

Asia Insight
#1025   28:03

Gzero World with 
Ian Bremmer

Story in the 
Public Square

Closer to Truth
#2105   29:00

Consuelo Mack 
WealthTrack

To The Contrary 
with Bonnie Erbe

07:00             To The Contrary 
with Bonnie Erbe

Washington 
Week

07:30             Washington 
Week

The Open Mind
#4250   29:00

08:00             POV Shorts
#303   26:46

DW Focus On 
Europe

08:30             DW Global 3000
#1439   26:00

09:00             

09:30             The Cheech
29:00

10:00             Local, USA
#604   29:00

The Good Road
#304   30:00

10:30             Stories from the 
Stage

The Good Road
#104   27:26

Re-Evolution: 
Salud

The Cheech
29:00

11:00             Local, USA
#604   29:00

Consuelo Mack 
WealthTrack

The Chavis 
Chronicles

11:30             Stories from the 
Stage

Stories from the 
Stage

Second Opinion
#1605   26:45

Laura Flanders 
Show

12:00             Articulate with 
Jim Cotter

12:30             This American
#1005   29:00

13:00             Overheard with
#919   26:46

Consuelo Mack 
WealthTrack

To The Contrary 
with Bonnie Erbe

Story in the 
Public Square

Gzero World with 
Ian Bremmer

America's 
Heartland

13:30             The Open Mind
#4249   29:00

Asia Insight
#1025   28:03

Great Decisions
#1104   26:46

Second Opinion
#1604   26:46

Closer to Truth
#2105   29:00

Local, USA
#604   29:00

Start Up
#1001   29:00

14:00             Local, USA
#604   29:00

To The Contrary 
with Bonnie Erbe

14:30             Stories from the 
Stage

Firing Line with 
Margaret Hoover

15:00             The Open Mind
#4250   29:00

15:30             ICT Newscast 
with Aliyah 

16:00             DW Global 3000
#1439   26:00

16:30             The Cheech
29:00

Re-Evolution: 
Salud

On Story
#1203   26:47

17:00             DW News
#19191   28:00

DW News
#19192   28:00

DW News
#19193   28:00

DW News
#19194   28:00

DW News
#19195   28:00

To The Contrary 
with Bonnie Erbe

17:30             BBC World News 
America

BBC World News 
America

BBC World News 
America

BBC World News 
America

BBC World News 
America

Washington 
Week

18:00             France 24
#22191   28:00

France 24
#22192   28:00

France 24
#22193   28:00

France 24
#22194   28:00

France 24
#22195   28:00

DW Focus On 
Europe

18:30             NHK Newsline
#13127   28:03

NHK Newsline
#13128   28:03

NHK Newsline
#13129   28:03

NHK Newsline
#13130   28:03

NHK Newsline
#13131   28:03

Firing Line with 
Margaret Hoover

The Cheech
29:00

19:00             POV Shorts
#303   26:46

19:30             

20:00             

20:30             

21:00             Local, USA
#604   29:00

The Good Road
#304   30:00

21:30             Stories from the 
Stage

The Good Road
#104   27:26

The Cheech
29:00

Re-Evolution: 
Salud

Becoming 
Johanna

22:00             

22:30             

23:00             DW The Day
#11191   26:00

DW The Day
#11192   26:00

DW The Day
#11193   26:00

DW The Day
#11194   26:00

DW The Day
#11195   26:00

23:30             BBC World News
#3372   27:46

BBC World News
#3374   27:46

BBC World News
#3376   27:46

BBC World News
#3378   27:46

BBC World News
#3380   27:46

The Cheech
29:00

Local, USA
#604   29:00

24:00             POV Shorts
#303   26:46

24:30             

25:00             

25:30             The Cheech
29:00

Becoming 
Johanna

26:00             Local, USA
#604   29:00

The Good Road
#304   30:00

26:30             Stories from the 
Stage

The Good Road
#104   27:26

Re-Evolution: 
Salud

27:00             

27:30             The Cheech
29:00

Local, USA
#604   29:00

28:00             

28:30             

29:00             Local, USA
#604   29:00

29:30             Stories from the 
Stage

Newsroom Tokyo
#1604   40:00

Newsroom Tokyo
#1603   40:00

Newsroom Tokyo
#1600   40:00

Newsroom Tokyo
#1601   40:00

Newsroom Tokyo
#1602   40:00

America 
ReFramed
#711   1:26:46
The Unafraid

Latino Americans
#104   56:46
The New Latinos

Neanderthal
#102   56:46

The U.S. and the 
Holocaust
#101   2:10:24
The Golden Door 
(Beginnings - 
1938)

Independent Lens
#2102   56:46
Decade of Fire

Amanpour and 
Company
#5064   56:46

P.O.V.
#3508   1:26:46
Delikado

Amanpour and 
Company
#5061   56:46

Amanpour and 
Company
#5065   56:46

Amanpour and 
Company
#5063   56:46

Voces On PBS
#401   56:46
Letters to Eloisa

Neanderthal
#102   56:46

AfroPop: The 
Ultimate Cultural 
Exchange
#1403   53:41

Pacific Heartbeat
#1101   56:46
High Tide, Don't 
Hide

America 
ReFramed
#711   1:26:46
The Unafraid

Lucy Worsley 
Investigates
#102   56:46
Madness of King 

35th Hispanic 
Heritage Awards
56:46

Building The 
American Dream
56:46

Nova
#4911   56:46
Ending HIV In 
America

AfroPop: The 
Ultimate Cultural 
Exchange
#1404   54:58

Latino Americans
#103   56:46
War and Peace

Independent Lens
#2102   56:46
Decade of Fire

Latino Americans
#104   56:46
The New Latinos

Rivers of Life
#201   56:46
Zambezi

Latino Americans
#103   56:46
War and Peace

Rivers of Life
#201   56:46
Zambezi

The U.S. and the 
Holocaust
#102   2:19:13
Yearning to 
Breathe Free 
(1938 - 1942)

Latino Americans
#104   56:46
The New Latinos

Independent Lens
#2102   56:46
Decade of Fire America 

ReFramed
#711   1:26:46
The Unafraid

Cuba: The 
Forgotten 
Revolution
1:26:46

Amanpour and 
Company
#5065   56:46

Lucy Worsley 
Investigates
#102   56:46
35th Hispanic 
Heritage Awards
56:46

Neanderthal
#102   56:46

P.O.V.
#3508   1:26:46
Delikado

PBS NewsHour
#13662   56:46

Amanpour and 
Company
#5062   56:46

Amanpour and 
Company
#5063   56:46

Amanpour and 
Company
#5064   56:46

America 
ReFramed
#711   1:26:46
The Unafraid

Cuba: A Lifetime 
of Passion
56:05

Latino Americans
#103   56:46
War and Peace

America 
ReFramed
#711   1:26:46
The Unafraid
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